Mirror Glaze® Fine-Cut Cleaner
(Professional) M02 [M0216]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code

Meguia®
e

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern Ingredients
Water
Dearomatized Alkanes
Alumina
Clay
Mineral Oil
Plant Oil
Glycerin
C12-14 Isoparaffin
Acrylic Polymer

Aminomethyl Propanol

Details
Use and Form

Level of Disclosure

Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients
Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

CAS Number Function
7732-18-5 Diluent
64742-48-9 Solvent
1344-28-1 Abrasive

Withheld as CBI Abrasive

8042-47-5 Lubricant

Withheld as CBI Conditioner

56-81-5 Humectant

68551-19-9 Solvent

Withheld as CBI Thickener

124-68-5 pH Adjuster



Amyl Acetate

2-Methylbutyl Acetate

Magnesium Nitrate

Yellow 5

Red 40

Methylchloroisothiazolinone

Acid Blue 9

Methylisothiazolinone

628-63-7

624-41-9

10377-60-3

1934-21-0

25956-17-6

26172-55-4

3844-45-9

2682-20-4

Fragrance Component

Fragrance Component

Preservative

Colorant

Colorant

Preservative

Colorant

Preservative



